
 

 

 

 

 

 

Please Note: The Ocean Baths are closed ALL day to allow enough time for cleaning 

and maintenance to occur. To find out more about Ocean Baths Cleaning refer to the 

FAQs.  

Date Day Pool Closure Time 

03.07.24 Wednesday 4am 

10.07.24 Wednesday 4am 

17.07.24 Wednesday 4am 

24.07.24 Wednesday 4am 

29.07.24 Wednesday 4am 

31.07.24 Wednesday 4am 

07.08.24 Closed for Annual Clean Pool Closed 

14.08.24 Closed for Annual Clean Pool Closed 

21.08.24 Closed for Annual Clean Pool Closed 

28.08.24 Closed for Annual Clean Pool Closed 

4.09.24 Wednesday 4am 

11.09.24 Wednesday 4am 

18.09.24 Wednesday 4am 

25.09.24 Wednesday 4am 

2.10.24 Wednesday 4am 

9.10.24 Wednesday 4am 

16.10.24 Wednesday 4am 

23.10.24 Wednesday 4am 

30.10.24 Wednesday 4am 

6.11.24 Wednesday 4am 

13.11.24 Wednesday 4am 

20.11.24 Wednesday 4am 

27.11.24 Wednesday 4am 

4.12.24 Wednesday 4am 

11.12.24 Wednesday 4am 

18.12.24 Wednesday 4am 

24.12.24 Tuesday 4am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Newcastle Ocean Baths Cleaning 
Schedule 
July to December 2024 

City of Newcastle 
July 2024 
 

https://newcastle.nsw.gov.au/explore/recreation/beaches-and-baths/ocean-baths
https://newcastle.nsw.gov.au/explore/recreation/beaches-and-baths/ocean-baths
https://newcastle.nsw.gov.au/explore/recreation/beaches-and-baths/ocean-baths
https://newcastle.nsw.gov.au/explore/recreation/beaches-and-baths/ocean-baths

